December
1-3
6-10

January
5-7
10-14
17-21

February
2-4

7-11
14-18

March
9-11
21-25
24-25

April
5-8
7-8
12-15
12-15
14-15
18-22
18-22
19-22
21
21-22
25-29
28-29

May
3-6

5

5-6
9-13
9-13
10-13
16-20
16-20
19-20
19-20

Show

Lake St. Louis Winter Festival |
Lake St. Louis Winter Festival Il

Irish Fox Winter |
Lake St. Louis Winter Festival Ill
Lake St. Louis Winter Festival IV

Irish Fox Winter I
Lake St. Louis Winter Festival V
Lake St. Louis Winter Festival VI

Irish Fox Spring |
World Equestrian Center Winter Classic #13
Dublin Farms Show Series

Spring Time in Dixie

Irish Fox Spring I

Tulsa Rendezvous |

Spring Time Encore
Happenstance

Tulsa Rendezvous Il
Brownland Farm Spring |
Omaha Equestrian Preview
East Lake Farm Horse Show
Avalon Farm HJ Schooling Show Series |
Brownland Farm Spring Il
Ridgefield Show Series

Memphis in May

Brier Bank Farm Spring Dressage & HJ show
Dublin Farms Show Series

Maffit Lake Spring Gathering |

Showplace Spring Classic |

Memphis in May Il

Maffit Lake Spring Gathering Il

Showplace Spring Classic Il

Happenstance

Briarstone



23-27
23-27
26-27
30-June3
31-June 3

June
2-3

5-9
6-10
6-10
8-10
13-17
20-24
23

23
23-24
27-Julyl
29- July 1

July
4-8
4-8
11-15
13-15
14-15
14-15
18-22
21-22
25-29
28-29
31-Aug 5

August
1-5

4-5
8-12
8-12
8-12
11
15-19
18-19
25

29- Sep 2

Nashville Country

Showplace Spring Classic IlI

Avalon Farm HJ Schooling Show Series |l
Nashville Classic

UEE Goodtime Days

Ridgefield Show Series

Germantown Charity

Showplace Spring Spectacular |

RIO Summer Fun |

Bridlespur Show

Showplace Spring Spectacular I

Showplace Spring Spectacular llI

Midwest Connemara Breeders Schooling Show
Brier Bank Farm Summer Dressage & HJ show |
Just Cruising Equestrian Center Horse Show |
Brownland Farm Summer

Happenstance @ NEC

Mid-South Classic

Showplace Summertime |

Showplace Summertime Il

Victorious Farm/Blue Skyy Horse Show |
Avalon Farm HJ Schooling Show Series I
Briarstone

Showplace Summertime lll

Dublin Farms Show Series

Equifest |

Just Cruising Equestrian Center Horse Show Il
Equifest Il

Two Rivers Summer Festival |

Happenstance

Equifest IlI

Two Rivers Summer Festival Il

Showplace End of Summer |

Brier Bank Farm Summer Dressage & HJ show Il
Showplace End of Summer Il

Kirkwood Show

MISHO

End of Summer at Quail Run



September
1-2
4-7
5-9

8
11-15
12-16
12-16
19-23
22-23
29-30

October
5-7

6-7
9-13
13-14
16-20
20-21
23-27
27-28

November
3-4

Avalon Farm HJ Schooling Show Series IV
Brownland Farm Fall |

Indian Summer at Quail Run

Brier Bank Farm Fall Dressage & HJ show
Brownland Farm Fall Il

Showplace Fall Classic |

St. Louis Charity Horse Show

Showplace Fall Classic Il

Ridgefield Show Series

Happenstance

Victorious Farm/Blue Skyy Horse Show I
Dublin Farms Show Series

American Royal Hunter Jumper Horse Show
Briarstone

Brownland Farm Autum Country

Avalon Farm HJ Schooling Show Series V
Brownland Farm Autum Classic

Just Cruising Equestrian Center Horse Show Il

Irish Fox Fall

30-Dec-02 Irish Fox Holiday Show



Location

NEC
NEC

NEC
NEC
NEC

NEC
NEC
NEC

NEC
Wilmington, OH
House Springs, MO

Germantown Civic Club Complex; Germantown, TN
NEC

Expo Square; Tulsa, OK

Germantown Civic Club Complex; Germantown, TN
Happenstance Farms: Wright City, MO

Expo Square; Tulsa, OK

Franklin, TN

Quail Run Horse Centre: Elkhorn, NE

East Lake Farm

Avalon Farm; New Florence, MO

Franklin, TN

Ridgefield Arena: Wildwood, MO

Germantown Civic Club Complex; Germantown, TN
Marine, IL

House Springs, MO

Maffit Lake Equestrian Center; Cumming, IA
Crete, IL

Germantown Civic Club Complex; Germantown, TN
Maffit Lake Equestrian Center; Cumming, IA
Crete, IL

Happenstance Farms: Wright City, MO

Briarstone Riding Academy: Waterloo, IL

Rating

Schooling
A
A

Schooling
A
A

Schooling
AA
Schooling

A
Schooling
A
A
Schooling
A
A
A
Schooling
Schooling
A
Schooling

A
Schooling
Schooling
A

AA

A

A

AA
Schooling
Schooling



Franklin, TN A

Crete, IL AA
Avalon Farm; New Florence, MO Schooling
Franklin, TN A

Quail Run Horse Centre: Elkhorn, NE A
Ridgefield Arena: Wildwood, MO Schooling
Germantown Civic Complex; Germantown, TN AA

Crete, IL AA

RIO Equestrian Centre; Oak Grove, MO A

Blue Herron Farms Schooling
Crete, IL AA

Crete, IL AA

NEC Schooling
Marine, IL Schooling
Just Cruising Equestrian Center; Kingdom City, MO  Schooling
Franklin, TN A

NEC Schooling
Franklin, TN A

Crete, IL AA

Crete, IL AA

Blue Herron Farm; Defiance, MO Schooling
Avalon Farm; New Florence, MO Schooling
Briarstone Riding Academy: Waterloo, IL Schooling
Crete, IL AA
House Springs, MO Schooling
Lamplight; Wayne, IL A

Just Cruising Equestrian Center; Kindgdom City, MO Schooling
Lamplight; Wayne, IL A

Maffit Lake Equestrian Center; Cumming, IA A
Happenstance Farms: Wright City, MO Schooling
Lamplight; Wayne, IL A

Maffit Lake Equestrian Center; Cumming, IA A

Crete, IL AA
Marine, IL Schooling
Crete, IL AA

NEC Schooling
Avalon Horse Farm; Milstadt, IL Schooling

Quail Run Horse Centre: Elkhorn, NE A



Avalon Farm; New Florence, MO
Franklin, TN

Quail Run Horse Centre: Elkhorn, NE
Marine, IL

Franklin, TN

Crete, IL

NEC

Crete, IL

Ridgefield Arena: Wildwood, MO
Happenstance Farms: Wright City, MO

Blue Herron Farms; Defiance, MO

House Springs, MO

Kansas City, MO

Briarstone Riding Academy: Waterloo, IL
Franklin, TN

Avalon Farm; New Florence, MO

Franklin, TN

Just Cruising Equestrian Center: Kingdom City, MO

NEC
NEC

Schooling
A

A
Schooling
A

AA

A

AA
Schooling
Schooling

Schooling
Schooling
A
Schooling
A
Schooling
A
Schooling

Schooling
Schooling



Website
http://www.queenieproductions.com/2018-lake-st-louis-winter-festival.html

http://www.queenieproductions.com/2018-lake-st-louis-winter-festival.html

http://www.irishfoxstables.net/shows.html
http://www.queenieproductions.com/2018-lake-st-louis-winter-festival.html
http://www.queenieproductions.com/2018-lake-st-louis-winter-festival.html

http://www.irishfoxstables.net/shows.html
http://www.queenieproductions.com/2018-lake-st-louis-winter-festival.html|
http://www.queenieproductions.com/2018-lake-st-louis-winter-festival.html

http://www.irishfoxstables.net/shows.html

http://www.irishfoxstables.net/shows.html

http://www.ellenbaehrequestrian.com/Shows.html

http://www.urbanequineevents.com/show-series

http://www.ridgefieldarena.com/horse-shows.html

http://www.brierbankfarm.com/events_horse_shows.html

http://www.ellenbaehrequestrian.com/Shows.html



http://www.urbanequineevents.com/show-series

http://www.ridgefieldarena.com/horse-shows.html

http://www.ellenbaehrequestrian.com/Shows.html

http://www.ellenbaehrequestrian.com/Shows.html

http://www.brierbankfarm.com/events_horse_shows.html

http://www.urbanequineevents.com/show-series



http://www.urbanequineevents.com/show-series
http://www.brierbankfarm.com/events_horse_shows.html
https://stlhorseshow.com/hunter-jumper/

http://www.ridgefieldarena.com/horse-shows.html
http://www.ellenbaehrequestrian.com/Shows.html

http://www.irishfoxstables.net/shows.html
http://www.irishfoxstables.net/shows.html



