	Show	
December		
1-3	Lake St. Louis Winter Festival I	
6-10	Lake St. Louis Winter Festival II	
lanuani		
January 5-7	Irish Fox Winter I	
10-14	Lake St. Louis Winter Festival III	
17-21	Lake St. Louis Winter Festival IV	
1, 21	Earle St. Louis Willel Testival IV	
February		
2-4	Irish Fox Winter II	
7-11	Lake St. Louis Winter Festival V	
14-18	Lake St. Louis Winter Festival VI	
8.6a wala		
March	Iriah Fay Carina I	
9-11	Irish Fox Spring I	
21-25 24-25	World Equestrian Center Winter Classic #13 Dublin Farms Show Series	
24-23	Dubilit Fattils Show Series	
April		
5-8	Spring Time in Dixie	
7-8	Irish Fox Spring II	
12-15	Tulsa Rendezvous I	
12-15	Spring Time Encore	
14-15	Happenstance	
18-22	Tulsa Rendezvous II	
18-22	Brownland Farm Spring I	
19-22	Omaha Equestrian Preview	
21	East Lake Farm Horse Show	
21-22	Avalon Farm HJ Schooling Show Series I	
25-29	Brownland Farm Spring II	
28-29	Ridgefield Show Series	
May		
3-6	Memphis in May	
5	Brier Bank Farm Spring Dressage & HJ show	
5-6	Dublin Farms Show Series	
9-13	Maffit Lake Spring Gathering I	
9-13	Showplace Spring Classic I	
10-13	Memphis in May II	
16-20	Maffit Lake Spring Gathering II	
16-20	Showplace Spring Classic II	
19-20	Happenstance	
19-20	Briarstone	

23-27	Nashville Country
23-27	Showplace Spring Classic III
26-27	Avalon Farm HJ Schooling Show Series II
30-June3	Nashville Classic
31-June 3	UEE Goodtime Days
June	
2-3	Ridgefield Show Series
5-9	Germantown Charity
6-10	Showplace Spring Spectacular I
6-10	RIO Summer Fun I
8-10	Bridlespur Show
13-17	Showplace Spring Spectacular II
20-24	Showplace Spring Spectacular III
23	Midwest Connemara Breeders Schooling Show
23	Brier Bank Farm Summer Dressage & HJ show I
23-24	Just Cruising Equestrian Center Horse Show I
27-July1	Brownland Farm Summer
29- July 1	Happenstance @ NEC
July	
4-8	Mid-South Classic
4-8	Showplace Summertime I
11-15	Showplace Summertime II
13-15	Victorious Farm/Blue Skyy Horse Show I
14-15	Avalon Farm HJ Schooling Show Series III
14-15	Briarstone
18-22	Showplace Summertime III
21-22	Dublin Farms Show Series
25-29	Equifest I
28-29	Just Cruising Equestrian Center Horse Show II
31-Aug 5	Equifest II
August	
1-5	Two Rivers Summer Festival I
4-5	Happenstance
8-12	Equifest III
8-12	Two Rivers Summer Festival II
8-12	Showplace End of Summer I
11	Brier Bank Farm Summer Dressage & HJ show II
15-19	Showplace End of Summer II
18-19	Kirkwood Show
25	MISHO
29- Sep 2	End of Summer at Quail Run

September

1-2	Avalon Farm HJ Schooling Show Series IV
4-7	Brownland Farm Fall I
5-9	Indian Summer at Quail Run
8	Brier Bank Farm Fall Dressage & HJ show
11-15	Brownland Farm Fall II
12-16	Showplace Fall Classic I
12-16	St. Louis Charity Horse Show
19-23	Showplace Fall Classic II
22-23	Ridgefield Show Series
29-30	Happenstance

October

5-7	Victorious Farm/Blue Skyy Horse Show II
6-7	Dublin Farms Show Series
9-13	American Royal Hunter Jumper Horse Show
13-14	Briarstone
16-20	Brownland Farm Autum Country
20-21	Avalon Farm HJ Schooling Show Series V
23-27	Brownland Farm Autum Classic
27-28	Just Cruising Equestrian Center Horse Show III

November

3-4 Irish Fox Fall

30-Dec-02 Irish Fox Holiday Show

Location	Rating
NEC	A
NEC	A
NEC	Schooling
NEC	A
NEC	A
NEC	Schooling
NEC	A
NEC	A
NEC	Schooling
Wilmington, OH	AA
House Springs, MO	Schooling
Germantown Civic Club Complex; Germantown, TN NEC Expo Square; Tulsa, OK Germantown Civic Club Complex; Germantown, TN Happenstance Farms: Wright City, MO Expo Square; Tulsa, OK Franklin, TN Quail Run Horse Centre: Elkhorn, NE East Lake Farm Avalon Farm; New Florence, MO Franklin, TN Ridgefield Arena: Wildwood, MO	A Schooling A Schooling A A Schooling Schooling Schooling
Germantown Civic Club Complex; Germantown, TN Marine, IL House Springs, MO Maffit Lake Equestrian Center; Cumming, IA Crete, IL Germantown Civic Club Complex; Germantown, TN Maffit Lake Equestrian Center; Cumming, IA Crete, IL Happenstance Farms: Wright City, MO Briarstone Riding Academy: Waterloo, IL	A Schooling Schooling A AA A Schooling Schooling

Franklin, TN Crete, IL Avalon Farm; New Florence, MO Franklin, TN Quail Run Horse Centre: Elkhorn, NE	A AA Schooling A A
Ridgefield Arena: Wildwood, MO Germantown Civic Complex; Germantown, TN Crete, IL RIO Equestrian Centre; Oak Grove, MO Blue Herron Farms Crete, IL Crete, IL NEC Marine, IL Just Cruising Equestrian Center; Kingdom City, MO Franklin, TN NEC	Schooling AA A Schooling AA AA Schooling Schooling Schooling A Schooling
Franklin, TN Crete, IL Crete, IL Blue Herron Farm; Defiance, MO Avalon Farm; New Florence, MO Briarstone Riding Academy: Waterloo, IL Crete, IL House Springs, MO Lamplight; Wayne, IL Just Cruising Equestrian Center; Kindgdom City, MO Lamplight; Wayne, IL	A AA Schooling Schooling Schooling AA Schooling A Schooling A
Maffit Lake Equestrian Center; Cumming, IA Happenstance Farms: Wright City, MO Lamplight; Wayne, IL Maffit Lake Equestrian Center; Cumming, IA Crete, IL Marine, IL	A Schooling A A AA Schooling

AA

Α

Schooling

Schooling

Crete, IL

Avalon Horse Farm; Milstadt, IL

Quail Run Horse Centre: Elkhorn, NE

NEC

Avalon Farm; New Florence, MO	Schooling
Franklin, TN	Α
Quail Run Horse Centre: Elkhorn, NE	Α

Marine, IL Schooling

Franklin, TN A
Crete, IL AA
NEC A
Crete, IL AA

Ridgefield Arena: Wildwood, MO Schooling Happenstance Farms: Wright City, MO Schooling

Blue Herron Farms; Defiance, MO Schooling House Springs, MO Schooling

Kansas City, MO A

Briarstone Riding Academy: Waterloo, IL Schooling

Franklin, TN A

Avalon Farm; New Florence, MO Schooling

Franklin, TN A

Just Cruising Equestrian Center: Kingdom City, MO Schooling

NEC Schooling
NEC Schooling

Website

http://www.queenieproductions.com/2018-lake-st-louis-winter-festival.html http://www.queenieproductions.com/2018-lake-st-louis-winter-festival.html http://www.irishfoxstables.net/shows.html http://www.queenieproductions.com/2018-lake-st-louis-winter-festival.html http://www.queenieproductions.com/2018-lake-st-louis-winter-festival.html http://www.irishfoxstables.net/shows.html http://www.queenieproductions.com/2018-lake-st-louis-winter-festival.html http://www.queenieproductions.com/2018-lake-st-louis-winter-festival.html http://www.irishfoxstables.net/shows.html http://www.irishfoxstables.net/shows.html http://www.ellenbaehrequestrian.com/Shows.html http://www.urbanequineevents.com/show-series http://www.ridgefieldarena.com/horse-shows.html http://www.brierbankfarm.com/events horse shows.html

http://www.ellenbaehrequestrian.com/Shows.html



http://www.urbanequineevents.com/show-series http://www.brierbankfarm.com/events_horse_shows.html

https://stlhorseshow.com/hunter-jumper/

http://www.ridgefieldarena.com/horse-shows.html http://www.ellenbaehrequestrian.com/Shows.html

http://www.irishfoxstables.net/shows.html http://www.irishfoxstables.net/shows.html